
  
 
   
 
  
   

DATE COMMITTEE 

Wednesday 1 September 2021 Cabinet 

Tuesday 7 September 2021 Governance & Audit Committee 

Thursday 9 September 2021 Planning Committee 

Tuesday 14 September 2021 Crime and Disorder Committee 

Wednesday 22 September 2021 Policy Panel 

Thursday 23 September 2021 Environment & Sustainability Panel 

Wednesday 29 September 2021 Licensing Committee 

Thursday 30 September 2021 Planning Committee 

Monday 4 October 2021 Local Plan Committee 

Tuesday 12 October 2021 Scrutiny Panel 

Wednesday 13 October 2021 Cabinet 

Tuesday 19 October 2021 Governance & Audit Committee 

Wednesday 20 October 2021 Council 

All of these meetings start at 6pm (unless otherwise stated) and you can find out what will be discussed by 
reading the agenda available at the Library and Community Hub, Colchester Central Library, 21 Trinity 
Square, Colchester CO1 1JB.  The agendas are also published on the Colchester Borough Council website - 
www.colchester.gov.uk 
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You are welcome to come and express a view, or ask a question, at any of the meetings. 


